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The perfect treat pack for any
occasion. Delicious and the
perfect size for snacking!

Brand

Category
JL#
Item Description
GTIN
UPC Case
Pack
Size
uoMm
Cube
Shelf Life Frozen

Janey Lou's

Packaged Treats
3212441

Crispy Treat, Made With M&M, 36/4 Pack 1.75 Oz

00850014344306
N/A

144

1.75

Ounces
.899
240

Shelf Life Prepared/Thawed 45

JANEY LOUS

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

Crispy Treat, Made With

Item # 3212441 \mM’

INGREDIENTS: MARSHMALLOW (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WATER, GELATIN,
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, COLOR), CRISPY RICE (RICE,
SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SALT.), CHOCOLATE CANDY (MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK,
COCOABUTTER, LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVORS), SUGAR,

Minimum RU n 100 LESS THAN 2% - COLORING (INCLUDES BLUE 1 LAKE, RED 40, YELLOW 6, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, RED 40 LAKE,
YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2), CORN SYRUP, DEXTRIN, CORNSTARCH,
CARNAUBA WAX), MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL),
Hi 05 WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, SOY LECITHIN (SOY), VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES,
POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVES), BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
VITAMIN A PALMITATE)
Ti 10 CONTAINS: MILK, SOY
CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS
i . Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts & tree nuts.
Net Weigh 15.75
o Manufactured by
H Ji Lou's, Inc.
Gross Weight 17.95 KEEP FROZEN il
Pack: 144 Salt Lake City, UT
1 Unit Weight: 1.75 oz 84116
Case Wldth 15.87 Net Case Weight: 15.75 Lbs Ques'g;:stzggﬁ'cems
Gross Case Weight: 17.95 Lbs ¥
Case Length 11.87 0 08 50014 34430 6 (601) oe.7504
Ca se H e ig ht 8.25 Production Date: MM/DD¢YY Y™ *Lot Code= Production Date
N u t ri ti o “ Amount per serving % Daily Value *  Amount per serving % Daily Value * =« Tha 9 Daily
I e (D) tells
Fac ts Total Fat 6g 7% Total Carbohydrate 36g 13% you how much
Saturated Fat 2.5 14%  Dietary Fiber 3 gy csminenii A
g i g senving of food
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 21g contributes to a
= = daily diet. 2,000
Serving size Cholesterol Omg 0% Includes 20g Added Sugars 41% wgm a day is
1 3/4 oz (50q) Sodium 135mg 6% Protein 2g ussdfor
| 573 UGN

per serving

Calories 200

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2% = Calcium 20mg 2% « Iron 3.7mg 20% - Potassium 40mg 0%

advice.
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